SMTPA120
Part Number SMTPA120
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Description TRISIL 120V BIDIRECT SMB
Quantity Available 10000 pcs in stock
Datasheets
SMTPA120 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of SMTPA120
Manufacturer Part Number SMTPA120 Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics Description TRISIL 120V BIDIRECT SMB
Package / Case Digi-Reel® Quantity Available 10000
Voltage - Off State 120V Voltage - Breakover 160V
Series SMP, TRISIL™ Packaging Original-Reel®
Package / Case DO-214AA, SMB Other Names 497-7913-6
Number of Elements 1 Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Current - Peak Pulse (8/20µs) 150A Current - Peak Pulse (10/1000µs) 50A
Current - Hold (Ih) 150mA Capacitance 30pF
confidence. RFQ SMTPA120 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for SMTPA120
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
SMTL6-GC LED GRN 526NM WATER CLR PLCC6 Bivar Inc. 500 pcs
SMTPA100 THYRISTOR 100V 150A SMB STMicroelectronics 10000 pcs
SMTLF632-500UH-WC SMTLF632-500UH-WC NA NA 369 pcs
SMTL6-RC LED RED 626NM WATER CLEAR PLCC6 Bivar Inc. 500 pcs
SMTL6-UWDC LED ULTRA COOL WHITE DIFF PLCC6 Bivar Inc. 819 pcs
SMTPA180 THYRISTOR 180V 150A DO-214AA STMicroelectronics 10000 pcs
SMTL6-UWDC LED ULTRA COOL WHITE DIFF PLCC6 Bivar Inc. 500 pcs
SMTPA240 TRISIL 240V BIDIRECT SMB STMicroelectronics 60000 pcs
SMTL6-UWDW LED ULTRA WARM WHITE DIFF PLCC6 Bivar Inc. 500 pcs
SMTPA200 TRISIL 200V BIDIRECT SMB STMicroelectronics 6894 pcs
SMTL6-BWC LED BLUE 471NM WATER CLEAR PLCC6 Bivar Inc. 500 pcs
SMTPA270PLN SMTPA270PLN ST ST 27500 pcs
SMTL6-UWDN LED ULTRA NEU WHITE DIFF PLCC6 Bivar Inc. 500 pcs
SMTPA290 SMTPA290 ST ST 6000 pcs
SMTPA240/1S SMTPA240/1S ST ST 4995 pcs
SMTPA270*5 SMTPA270*5 ST ST 2000 pcs
SMTPA220 TRISIL 220V BIDIRECT SMB STMicroelectronics 35000 pcs
SMTPA130 TRISIL 130V BIDIRECT SMB STMicroelectronics 10000 pcs
SMTL6-RGB LED RED/GRN/BLUE WTR CLR PLCC6 Bivar Inc. 500 pcs
SMTPA270 THYRISTOR 270V 150A DO214AA STMicroelectronics 30000 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
SMTPA120 Details PDF